
 

 

 

 

Rochester Road fee sheet per term 

 Non funded 2 year old 15 hours  
Eligible working 
families  

3 year old 15 hours 
Universal  

5 mornings 9 – 12pm £4,050   
Full time 9 – 3pm £4,930 £3,316.30 £3705.70 
Fully funded 12 – 
3pm for 33 weeks  

 No fee No fee 

 

Herbert Street fee sheet per term  

 Non funded 2 year old 15 hours  
Eligible working 
families 

3 year old 15 hours 
Universal  

5 mornings 9-12pm £4,050   
Full time 9 – 3pm  £4,930 £3,316.30 £3,705.70 
3 full days 9 – 3pm  £4,050 £2,436.30 £2,825.70 
Forest School only  
2 mornings – 
Monday and 
Thursday  

£1,620 No funding No funding  

Forest School only 
2 full days 9 – 3pm 
Mondays and 
Thursday  

£1,972   

Fully funded 12 – 
3pm for 33 weeks  

 No fee No fee 

 

Herbert Street Forest School days are in Belize Woods, on these days the children are 
dropped and collected at the woods. The rest of the week is at the Herbert Street 
location. 

 

 

 

 



Morning visiting teachers during non-funded hours 

- Music - £50 per term 
- Creative movement- £50 per term  
- Mindfulness- £50 per perm (RR only) 

 

Breakfast club 8.30am (non-Forest School days at HS): 

Pre-booked 5 mornings - £50 per week  

Ad hoc breakfast club - £20 per session 

 

Emergency add on mornings/afternoons - £45 per session 

 

We required a £500 deposit to secure the place and is refunded on your last terms fee, 
provided a full terms notice is given. 

 

We can also accept employer tax free childcare scheme. 

 

We only offer 15 hours, parents can use the remaining 15 hours for wrap around care 
with a registered childminder.  

 

 


